2016 Troop 16 Registered Leaders
	Troop 16 Registered Leaders
	 Phone
	Position
	E Mail
	 Address

	Hoeppner, Terry   (Kathy)
	786-0412
	Scoutmaster
	tkhoeppner2@gmail.com
	420 Rip Van Winkle Dr., 53186

	Bakke, Aaron
	524-8263
	ASM – Advancement
	cheryl@mic-llc.com
	W220 S1500 Springdale RD, 53186

	Karrasch, Collin
	424-7041
	ASM – Advancement
	Collinkarrasch98@gmail.com
	2007 Coronado St., 53189

	Flannery, Chris   (Emily)
	(608) 225-7370
	ASM – Meeting Planner
	cerwwscg@gmail.com
	425 Park View Road, Deerfield, 53531

	Flannery, Scot (Nicole) 
	(414) 581-4489
	ASM - Troop Leaders
	paterleno@gmail.com
	2206 Lander Lane., 53188

	Granlund, Dale (Cheryl)
	896-1951

262-951-5725 cell
	Committee Member - Commissioner
	dgranlund@wi.rr.com
	1215 Ridge Rd., 53186

	Henderson, Keith 
	785-0189
	ASM - Long Lake SM
	kah@idcnet.com
	520 S. Allen Rd, 53186

	Hochtritt, Brian (Sheri)
	549-0647
	Committee Member – Asst QM
	bhochtritt@wi.rr.com
	W224 S1510 Sultan Dale, 53186

	Hochtritt, Josh (Jasmyne)
	613-2114
	ASM – Troop Positions
	jhochtritt@wi.rr.com
	10992 W. Forest Home, 53130

	Huebner, Dan (Tracey)
	262-501-7782
	Committee Member – Asst. Advancement
	dhuebner@dmsi.com
	W220 S3970 Crestview Ct. 53189

	Huebner, Jack
	706-3386
	ASM- Advancement
	Jhuebner000@stu.waukesha.k12.wi.us
	W220 S3970 Crestview Ct. 53189

	Langenecker, Jason  (Becky)
	(715) 378-4518
	ASM - (inactive)
	wildirisgarden@gmail.com
	11668 S. Copper Drive Solon Springs, 54873

	Langenecker, Jerry (Barbara)
	414-573-9724
	Committee Member – Advancement
	jlangenker@charter.net
	4434 S. Afton Rd., Janesville, 53548

	Libman, Seth (Kelly)
	798-5455
	Committee Member – Parent Rep
	sethlibman@gmail.com
	650 Popular Creek, 53045

	Long, Larry  (Pam)
	549-6625
	Committee Chairman
	lkl11@me.com
	W224 N2507 Ridgewood Ln, 53186

	Longley, David
	414-581-6904
	ASM – Inactive
	david.m.longley@gmail.com
	4234 S. Clement, 53235

	Marincic, Peter
	547-3852
	ASM – Troop positions
	adogsitter@aol.com
	N18 W22670 Watertown Rd., 53186

	Mayhew, Brandon
	850-8996
	ASM – Inactive
	bmayhew23@gmail.com
	N22 W22239 Meadowood Ct., 53186

	Mayhew, Nic
	650-8996
	ASM – Inactive
	mayhewab@gmail.com
	N22 W22239 Meadowood Ct., 53186

	McGrath, Joe
	782-6374
	ASM – Advancement
	mcgrathjose.students.piusxi@gmail.com
	410 Victoria Lane, 53045

	Mathes, Jim (Gail)
	938-0808
	Committee Member

& Chartered Organization Rep
	gmathes1@wi.rr.com
	19925 Davidson Rd, 53045

	Peterson, Diane (Eric)
	547-0197
	Committee Member – At Large
	peteraud@wi.rr.com
	W224 S1547 Sultan Dale, 53186

	Peterson, Chris
	547-0197
	ASM – Advancement
	peteraud@wi.rr.com
	W224 S1547 Sultan Dale, 53186

	Peterson, Matthew
	547-0197
	ASM – Meeting Activities
	mpeterso@live.com
	W224 S1547 Sultan Dale., 53186

	Peterson, William
	547-0197
	ASM – Advancement
	wjpeterson6@gmail.com
	W224  S1547 Sultan Dale., 53186

	Rooney, Bill (Melanie)
	549-0577
	Committee Member -Treasurer
	melrooney7@gmail.com
	W223 N2470 Glenwood Ln, 53186

	Vraney, Bill (Jan)
	920-276-2014

414-698-8616 cell
	Committee Member - QM
	wvfurniture@charter.net
	PO Box 324, Theresa, 53091
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